Stationary shelving set norm 20 with solid shelf
P/N: N20GS9003001600 | EiKo besch 530/325/70
Time and date of the request:
27.12.2025, 16:38:08
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 215 kgCO₂e
Weight: 10 kg
Width: 900 mm
Depth: 300 mm
Height: 1600 mm
Stacking insert basket for storage and transport of small or difficult-to-stack crockery items in tray trolleys or
food transport trolleys.Stackable 19.3 × 11. 2 × 2.8'' (490 × 285 × 70 mm) basket, welded to a 20.9 × 12.8'' (530 ×
325 mm) insert frame, in hygienic design, made of high-quality, silver grey plastic-coated stainless steel round
material. ø 0. 20'' (5.0 mm) basket frame and basket base with 1.0 × 1.0'' (26 × 26 mm) mesh size and ø 0.1'' (2.5
mm) basket walls.
Stackable 19.3 × 11. 2 × 2.8'' (490 × 285 × 70 mm) basket, welded to a 20.9 × 12.8'' (530 × 325 mm) insert frame,
in hygienic design, made of high-quality, silver grey plastic-coated stainless steel round material. ø 0. 20'' (5.0
mm) basket frame and basket base with 1.0 × 1.0'' (26 × 26 mm) mesh size and ø 0.1'' (2.5 mm) basket walls.
The Hupfer plastic-coated stackable insert basket 530 × 325 × 70 mm is made of non-rusting stainless steel, and
features a particularly soft special polyamide coating, allowing comparatively low-noise crockery transport, and
its rack in gastronorm dimensions makes it suitable as a transport and storage unit for a wide range of
purposes in the kitchen area.